
Pos 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DQ 

CAPIT Cup 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

22 

25 

587 

29 

90 

7 

17 

21 

6 

65 

42 

96 

55 

587 

20 

32 

14 

5 

7 

7 

12 

Name 

CRISTEA Paul 

BUTTIGNON Marco 

MARUS Matteo 

CESTARI Marcello 

MARK Istvan 

ZANIN David 

ZETT Giorgio 

SPINA Rosario 

BEE Yuri 

QUERIN Ivano 

ROGIC Dino 

DUMBOVIC Zdeslav 

VENDRUSCOLO Davide 

BURSI Luca 

SMIRCIC Luka 

LAZZARO Samuele 

CAMPAGNOLO Anna 

PIZZIN Andrea 

DE BENEDETTI Gabriele 

NOVAK Klemen 

FADEL Pierantonio 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

Total Tm 

10:24.738 

10:24.898 

10:26.397 

10:26.580 

10:37.570 

10:51.199 

10:59.421 

10:16.016 

11:07.732 

11:07.987 

11:08.365 

11:08.719 

11:08.785 

11:11.336 

11:15.019 

11:31.811 

11:32.141 

11:32.247 

11:45.391 

12:04.890 

8:39.363 

Diff 

0.160 

1.659 

1.842 

12.832 

26.461 

34.683 

DQ 

0.255 

0.633 

0.987 

1.053 

3.604 

7.287 

24.079 

24.409 

24.515 

37.659 

57.158 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:41.019 

1:42.345 

1:42.154 

1:41.413 

1:43.926 

1:45.888 

1:47.469 

1:40.224 

1:44.573 

1:43.524 

1:43.637 

1:44.231 

1:43.645 

1:44.589 

1:45.096 

1:47.397 

1:47.586 

1:46.987 

1:50.095 

1:52.271 

1:43.414 

In Lap 

4 

3 

4 

6 

2 

2 

6 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

6 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Motorcycle 

BMW S1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K7 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati V4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Suzuki GSX R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RS 660 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 18.6.2024. 14:14:14 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

0.160 

Avg. Speed 

144,106 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.019 

Best Speed 

148,534 

Best Lap by 

22 - CRISTEA Paul 

1st King of Weekly 2024. 

18.06.2024. 

Capit 600/1000 + 1'42'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:01:58 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

17.6.2024. 14:00 


